
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Nybro 1-I

Start 6-23-15

8 soil 8 Finish 6-25-15
22 clay/gravel 30
76 shale 106
15 lime 121
13 shale 134
61 lime 195
79 shale 274
67 lime 341         set 40’ of  7”
41 shale 382    ran 972.7’ of 2 ⅞ 
13 lime 395 cemented to surface
17 shale 412 96 sxs
4 lime 416

28 shale 444
72 lime 516
5 shale 521

47 lime 568
170 shale 738
34 lime 772
64 shale 836
30 lime 866
11 shale 877
10 lime 887
8 shale 895
8 lime 903
7 shale 910
9 lime 919

32 shale 951
1 sandy shale 952 odor

10 oil sand 962 good show
1 Dk sand 963 show

23 shale 986 T.D.


